Engineering Specification
ES-WQ-PWS15T
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor’s P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series PWS15T Twin Alternating
Series PWS15T

	 PWS15T171G21	 21" x 62"	 7.0	 100 lbs.	 24" x 50"	 800	 210 K	 140 K	 105	 42	 35/53	 15/25	 15.0
	 PWS15T171H21	 24" x 72"	 10.0	 200 lbs.	 30" x 50"	 1200	 300 K	 200 K	 150	 60	 40/55	 15/25	 15.0
Ordering Information
The information contained herein is not intended to replace the
full product installation and safety information available or the
experience of a trained product installer. You are required to
thoroughly read all installation instructions and product safety
information before beginning the installation of this product.
NOTICE
ES-WQ-PWS15T   2106		  © 2021 Watts
SPACE
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PIPE SIZE REQUIRED WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS KGS
PWS15T171C21 7100060 2 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 24" x 78" x 75" 370 168
PWS15T171D21 7100061 3 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 24" x 79" x 87" 550 250
PWS15T171E21 7100062 4 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 24" x 80" x 87" 720 327
PWS15T171F21 7100063 5 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 24" x 81" x 89" 900 409
PWS15T171G21 7100064 7 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 24" x 83" x 89" 1215 552
PWS15T171H21 7100065 10 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 39" x 90" x 96" 1750 795
Notes:  Capacities are based on resin manufacturer’s data and are dependent upon influent water TDS, temperature, bed depth,
and flow rates. Feed water must be free of oil and color. Pipe size, tank size, and space requirements are in inches. Capacities and
flow rates expressed above are per tank. Flow rates listed at 25 psi drops are for intermittent peak flow rates and are not to be
used as continuous flows.